
League Day Date Venue Against Warm Up Start Meet Time at Copley for a lift

Juniors Thursday 5th March Ashton Ashton Under Lyne 8.00pm 8.15pm

Seniors Thursday 12
th
 March Copley Tyldesley and Wigan 8.00pm 8.15pm D/H 8.00pm on poolside

Intermediate Thursday 26th March Copley Orca 8.00pm 8.15pm 8.00pm on poolside

Seniors Wednesday 15
th
 April Swinton Swinton 7.15pm 7.30pm 6.15pm

Seniors Thursday 23
rd

 April Tyldesley Tyldesley 8.15pm 8.30pm 7.15pm

Point Score Tuesday 28th April Copley Internal Point Score Gala 7.00pm 7.15pm 7.00pm on poolside

Intermediate Friday 8th May Oldham Oldham 7.00pm 7.15pm

Seniors Monday 11
th
 May Chadderton Chadderton 7.15pm 7.30pm 6.15pm

Juniors Friday 22
nd

 May Bury & Elton Radcliffe, Bury and Elton and Dukinfield 8.00pm 8.15pm

Seniors Friday 22
nd

 May Wigan Wigan 7.30pm 7.45pm 6.30pm

Point Score Thursday 4th June Copley Internal Point Score Gala 7.00pm 7.15pm 7.00pm on poolside

Intermediate Thursday 11th June Copley Altherton and Leigh 8.00pm 8.15pm 8.00pm on poolside

Juniors Thursday 9th July Copley Tyldesley and Rochdale 8.00pm 8.15pm 8.00pm on poolside

Seniors Monday 13
th
 July Orca Orca 7.15pm 7.30pm 6.15pm

Point Score Tuesday 21st July Copley Internal Point Score Gala 7.00pm 7.15pm 7.00pm on poolside

Seniors Thursday 10
th
 September Copley Swinton and Rochdale 8.00pm 8.15pm D/H 8.00pm on poolside

Seniors Monday 14
th
 September Bury & Elton Bury &Elton 8.00pm 8.15pm 7.00pm

Point Score Thursday 24th September Copley Internal Point Score Gala 7.00pm 7.15pm 7.00pm on poolside

Seniors Thursday 8
th
 October Copley Chadderton, Bury and Orca 8.00pm 8.15pm T/H 8.00pm on poolside

Intermediate Saturday 10th October Swinton Swinton 6.00pm 6.15pm

Seniors Thursday 22
nd

 October Rochdale Rochdale 8.00pm 8.15pm 7.00pm

Championships Tuesday 17th November Copley Internal Club Championship Gala 7.00pm 7.15pm 7.00pm on poolside

Championships Thursday 19th November Copley Internal Club Championship Gala 7.00pm 7.15pm 7.00pm on poolside

Internal

Juniors
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Seniors

**Home gala's will start at 8.00pm unless informed prior**

**All lesson course and swimming will still be on 7.00pm to 8.00pm on a home gala evening apart from Internal Galas**
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